Sinterglass Packages
= Forward surge current IFSM
= Forward voltage VF
= VF test current Itest
= Reverse recovery time trr
= Rev. avalanche energy: EAS
    tested with (e.g.) IR = 1.0 A
= Average forward current IAV

4P
K
AS
4P
M
40 A
80 A
120 A
160 A
0 mJ
10 mJ
20 mJ
30 mJ
40 mJ
0 A
BY203-12S BY203 12S
BY203-16S BY203 16S
BY203-20S BY203 20S
BYT62 BYT62 BYT62
BY268 BY26 8
BY269 BY26 9
BYV26A BYV26 A

BYV15 BYV 15
BYV16 BYV 16
BYT53A BYT53 A
BYT53B BYT53 B
BYT53C BYT53 C
BYT53D BYT53 D
BYT53F BYT53 F
BYT53G BYT53 G
1N5059 1N50 59
1N5060 1N50 60
1N5061 1N50 61
1N5062 1N50 62
BY448 BY4 48
BY458 BY4 58
BY527 BY527
BYV27-50 BYV27 50
BYV27-100 BYV27 100
BYV27-150 BYV27 150
BYV27-200 BYV27 200
BYV27-600 BYV27 600
BYV37 BYV§ 7
BYV38 BYV3 8
BYW32 BYW3 2
BYW33 BYW3 3

BYX82 BYX8 2
BYX83 BYX8 3
BYX84 BYX8 4
BYX85 BYX8 5
BYX86 BYX8 6
S330D S330D
BYM36D BYM36 D
BYM36E BYM36 E
1N5417 1N54 17
1N5418 1N54 18
1N5624 1N562 4
1N5625 1N562 5
1N5626 1N562 6
1N5627 1N562 7
BY228 BY228
BY228-13 BY228 13
BY228-15 BY228 15
BYM36A BYM36 A
BYM36B BYM36 B
BYM36C BYM36 C
BYT56A BYT56 A

BYW76 BYW7 6
BYW82 BYW8 2
BYW83 BYW8 3
BYW84 BYW8 4
BYW85 BYW8 5
BYW86 BYW8 6
SF5400 SF540 0
SF5401 SF540 1
SF5402 SF540 2
SF5403 SF540 3
SF5404 SF540 4
SF5405 SF540 5
SF5406 SF540 6
SF5407 SF540 7
SF5408 SF540 8
BYV28-50 BYV28 50
BYV28-100 BYV28 100
BYV28-150 BYV28 150
BYV28-200 BYV28 200
BYV28-600 BYV28 600
BYV98-50 BYV98 50
BYV98-100 BYV98 100
BYV98-150 BYV98 150
BYV98-200 BYV98 200
AR1PD AR1P D
AR1PG AR1P G
AR1PJ AR1P J
AR1PK AR1P K